GBH4317U & SKA1954E ALONG HOLLAND RD TOWARDS ADAM RD  

BEFORE EMPRESS RD ON 1/3/2019 

 

LUMP SUM REPAIR  :  S$16,428.92 

LOSS OF USE              :  S$1,560.00  

{7 WORKING DAYS + 4 DAYS WEEKEND + 2 DAYS PRS} X S$120 

LTA & GIA SEARCH  :  $31 

TOTAL      :  S$18,019.92 

DOLLARS:  EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINETEEN AND CENTS NINETY‐
TWO ONLY. 

 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .  
 

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully,

[...]

GBH4317U & SKA1954E ALONG HOLLAND RD TOWARDS ADAM RD  

BEFORE EMPRESS RD ON 1/3/2019 

 

LUMP SUM REPAIR  :  S$16,428.92 

LOSS OF USE              :  S$1,560.00  

{7 WORKING DAYS + 4 DAYS WEEKEND + 2 DAYS PRS} X S$120 

LTA & GIA SEARCH  :  $31 

TOTAL      :  S$18,019.92 

DOLLARS:  EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINETEEN AND CENTS NINETY‐
TWO ONLY. 

 

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign 
on behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .  
 

For your prompt payment. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully,